
Bus Route Information
School Year: 2022-2023   School: 1441 FARNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/01/2022

02:16 PM
1 of 4

ROUTE NUMBER: 1121 RUN NUMBER: .C01/.D01 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
055  8:39   :  W WATERS AVE(SW CR @ PALM PASTURE DR)
056  8:40   :  W WATERS AVE(SW CR @ MAPLE LAKE PL)
058  8:41  4:54 MONTAGUE ST & BELLA WAY
020  8:43  4:52 MONTAGUE ST & POYDRAS LN
089  8:45  4:50 MONTAGUE ST & MANASSAS RD
015  8:47  4:48 MANASSAS RD & FREDERICKSBURG RD
032  8:49   :  W WATERS AVE(NE CR @ POCKET BROOK DR)

ROUTE NUMBER: Y211 RUN NUMBER: .C02/ TYPE: C/ 
STOP AM PM LOCATION
008  8:32   :  S MOBLEY RD & PINEAPPLE LN
093  8:38   :  INNFIELDS DR & FURLONG CIR
048  8:44   :  MUIRFIELD DR & LYTHAM DR(50FT BEFORE STO
086  8:48   :  MUIRFIELD DR & MAIDSTONE CT
014  8:53   :  NINE EAGLES DR & BYRNWYCK LN

ROUTE NUMBER: 2126 RUN NUMBER: .C03/.D03 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
067  8:47  4:53 EXPOSITION DR & EUDORA PL
006  8:51  4:51 EXPOSITION DR & BAYAUD DR
062  8:52  4:49 FAWN RIDGE BLVD & EXPOSITION DR
003  8:54  4:48 FAWN RIDGE BLVD & KEY WEST CIR

ROUTE NUMBER: 1145 RUN NUMBER: .C04/.D04 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
009  8:40  5:01 TWIN BRANCH ACRES RD & HORSESHOE RD
004  8:43  4:58 TWIN BRANCH ACRES RD & PALOMINO CT
024  8:44  4:57 TWIN BRANCH ACRES RD & MAVERICK CT
033  8:50  4:56 TWIN BRANCH ACRES RD & RAWHIDE DR
001  9:02  4:39 BISHOPFORD DR(LIGHT POLE)
010   4:41 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SW CR @ LEXINGTON PARK D

ROUTE NUMBER: 2208 RUN NUMBER: .C05/ TYPE: C/ 
STOP AM PM LOCATION
005  8:59   :  ECCLESIA DR & CASA LAGO LN(SHELTER)

ROUTE NUMBER: 1123 RUN NUMBER: .C06/ TYPE: C/ 
STOP AM PM LOCATION
040  8:46   :  COUNTRYWAY BLVD(NW CR @ SUNSHINE POND RD
052  8:47   :  COUNTRYWAY BLVD(NW CR @ STONE CROSSING C
083  8:48   :  MEMORIAL HWY & WHITETAIL DEER WAY
017  8:50   :  MONTAGUE ST & MALLORY SQUARE DR
080  8:55   :  COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SE CR @ SNAPDRAGON)



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2022-2023   School: 1441 FARNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/01/2022

02:16 PM
2 of 4

ROUTE NUMBER: 2136 RUN NUMBER: .C07/ TYPE: C/ 
STOP AM PM LOCATION
016  8:49   :  N RIVER RD & GRAND BAYOU CT(50FT BEFORE
019  8:51   :  N RIVER RD & N RIVER RD
041  8:53   :  COUNTRY CHASE BLVD(CLUBHOUSE)
013  8:55   :  12068 MEMORIAL HWY(NW CR @ MEMORIAL HWY

ROUTE NUMBER: 1149 RUN NUMBER: .C08/ TYPE: C/ 
STOP AM PM LOCATION
044  8:51   :  COUNTRY HOLLOW DR(BALL PARK)
059  8:54   :  COUNTRY HOLLOW DR & WHISPERING HOLLOW DR
060  8:55   :  W WATERS AVE(NE CR @ BELLE MEADOWS WAY)

ROUTE NUMBER: 1119 RUN NUMBER: .C09/ TYPE: C/ 
STOP AM PM LOCATION
023  8:43   :  MARINA POINTE VILLAGE CT(SIDE GATE NEAR
088  8:49   :  SILVERMILL DR & LANDON LN
054  8:54   :  W WATERS AVE(SW CR @ SPANISH LAKE RD)

ROUTE NUMBER: H112 RUN NUMBER: .C10/ TYPE: C/ 
STOP AM PM LOCATION
045  8:48   :  12905 EAGLES ENTRY DR(PUMP STATION)
046  8:52   :  NINE EAGLES DR & ROYAL GEORGE AVE
090  8:56   :  TURNBURY OAK DR & PORTMARNOOK DR

ROUTE NUMBER: 1126 RUN NUMBER: .C11/ TYPE: C/ 
STOP AM PM LOCATION
036  8:28   :  RACE TRACK RD & STATE ST E
034  8:30   :  W HILLSBOROUGH AVE(SW CR @ SANTA LUCIA C
072  8:36   :  DOUBLE BRANCH RD & STATE ST
007  8:42   :  COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SE CR @ BOYSENBERRY DR)
051  8:45   :  COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SW CR @ CHADWICK DR)
061  8:47   :  COUNTRYWAY BLVD(NE CR @ STEPPINGSTONE BL

ROUTE NUMBER: 2138 RUN NUMBER: .C12/ TYPE: C/ 
STOP AM PM LOCATION
031  8:55   :  WESTWOOD LAKES BLVD & MOON FLOWER DR
050  8:56   :  WESTWOOD LAKES BLVD & TAR FLOWER DR

ROUTE NUMBER: H105 RUN NUMBER: .C13/ TYPE: C/ 
STOP AM PM LOCATION
022  8:36   :  COUNTRYWAY BLVD(NW CR @ VIERA APTS)
029  8:40   :  MEMORIAL HWY(DOUBLE BRANCH MHP)
011  8:50   :  W LINEBAUGH AVE(NE CR IMT WESTCHASE/THE
010  8:58   :  COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SW CR @ LEXINGTON PARK D
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ROUTE NUMBER: 1123 RUN NUMBER:  /.D11 TYPE:  /D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
007   4:45 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SE CR @ BOYSENBERRY DR)
029   4:53 MEMORIAL HWY(DOUBLE BRANCH MHP)
034   5:03 W HILLSBOROUGH AVE(SW CR @ SANTA LUCIA C
036   5:00 RACE TRACK RD & STATE ST E
040   4:50 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(NW CR @ SUNSHINE POND RD
051   4:49 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SW CR @ CHADWICK DR)
061   4:46 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(NE CR @ STEPPINGSTONE BL
072   5:07 DOUBLE BRANCH RD & STATE ST

ROUTE NUMBER: 1132 RUN NUMBER:  /.D02 TYPE:  /D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
008   4:59 S MOBLEY RD & PINEAPPLE LN
014   4:46 NINE EAGLES DR & BYRNWYCK LN
045   4:49 12905 EAGLES ENTRY DR(PUMP STATION)
046   4:44 NINE EAGLES DR & ROYAL GEORGE AVE

ROUTE NUMBER: 1149 RUN NUMBER:  /.D07 TYPE:  /D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
013   4:57 12068 MEMORIAL HWY(NW CR @ MEMORIAL HWY
016   4:52 N RIVER RD & GRAND BAYOU CT(50FT BEFORE
019   4:50 N RIVER RD & N RIVER RD
041   4:47 COUNTRY CHASE BLVD(CLUBHOUSE)

ROUTE NUMBER: 2130 RUN NUMBER:  /.D13 TYPE:  /D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
023   4:50 MARINA POINTE VILLAGE CT(SIDE GATE NEAR

ROUTE NUMBER: 2131 RUN NUMBER:  /.D05 TYPE:  /D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
048   4:55 MUIRFIELD DR & LYTHAM DR(50FT BEFORE STO
086   4:52 MUIRFIELD DR & MAIDSTONE CT
090   4:47 TURNBURY OAK DR & PORTMARNOOK DR
093   5:04 INNFIELDS DR & FURLONG CIR

ROUTE NUMBER: 2136 RUN NUMBER:  /.D08 TYPE:  /D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
054   4:45 W WATERS AVE(SW CR @ SPANISH LAKE RD)
055   4:47 W WATERS AVE(SW CR @ PALM PASTURE DR)
059   4:49 COUNTRY HOLLOW DR & WHISPERING HOLLOW DR
060   4:51 W WATERS AVE(NE CR @ BELLE MEADOWS WAY)

ROUTE NUMBER: 2137 RUN NUMBER:  /.D12 TYPE:  /D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
031   4:45 WESTWOOD LAKES BLVD & MOON FLOWER DR
050   4:42 WESTWOOD LAKES BLVD & TAR FLOWER DR
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ROUTE NUMBER: 2142 RUN NUMBER:  /.D14 TYPE:  /D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
032   4:54 W WATERS AVE(NE CR @ POCKET BROOK DR)
044   4:50 COUNTRY HOLLOW DR(BALL PARK)
056   4:46 W WATERS AVE(SW CR @ MAPLE LAKE PL)

ROUTE NUMBER: 2144 RUN NUMBER:  /.D06 TYPE:  /D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
017   4:48 MONTAGUE ST & MALLORY SQUARE DR
052   4:45 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(NW CR @ STONE CROSSING C
080   4:53 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SE CR @ SNAPDRAGON)
083   4:46 MEMORIAL HWY & WHITETAIL DEER WAY

ROUTE NUMBER: 2218 RUN NUMBER:  /.D10 TYPE:  /D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
005   4:40 ECCLESIA DR & CASA LAGO LN(SHELTER)

ROUTE NUMBER: 2219 RUN NUMBER:  /.D09 TYPE:  /D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
011   4:41 W LINEBAUGH AVE(NE CR IMT WESTCHASE/THE
022   4:53 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(NW CR @ VIERA APTS)
088   4:58 SILVERMILL DR & LANDON LN


